and Declaration to that effect in Annexture-C.All the termsvm.
conditions in the tender 

documents inclusive of its 

annexures are acceptable 

to the tenderer.

The tenderer should not Declaration to that effect in Annexture-C. 
declared

ix.

have been

insolvent.

4. TENDER FEE:

Tender Fee of Rupees 1500/- (Rupees One Thousand and Five 

Hundred only) is payable by the Tenderer, which is non- refundable.
i.

Tender fee is payable by Demand Draft drawn on any Nationalized 

or scheduled Bank in the favour of “Registrar (Administration), High 

Court of Bombay, Nagpur Bench, Nagpur”.

n.

The Demand Draft shall be annexed with Tender Form, in Technical